Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April

May

May

May

31

14
21
28

12
12
19
26

16
23
30

13
20
26
27

13
20
27

10
14
15
17
24

15

12
19
26

10
17
24
29

Rally Sunday Festivities 10:00-11:307
First Day of Sunday School 9:15-10:15
Sunday School 9:15-10:15
Sunday School - Bibles Presented during Churct 9:15-10:15
Sunday School 9:15-10:15
Sunday School 9:15-10:15
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Trunk or Treat 5:30-7

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School - Christmas Program Practice  9:15-10:15 am
Church Service - CHRISTMAS PROGRAM 10:30
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

COMMUNION CLASS & CHALICE DAY 9-11:30am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
MAUNDY THURSDAY - FIRST COMFIRMATION 7pm

GOOD FRIDAY - FAMILY WORSHIP 10:00
NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am
Last Day of Sunday School 9:15-10:15 am

am
am
am
am
am

pm



