Sunday	September		12	Rally Sunday Festivities	10:00-11:30?	am
Sunday	September		19	First Day of Sunday School	9:15-10:15	am
Sunday	September		26	Sunday School	9:15-10:15	am
Sunday	October		3	Sunday School - Bibles Presented during Church	9:15-10:15	am
Sunday	October		10	Sunday School	9:15-10:15	am
Sunday	October		17	Sunday School	9:15-10:15	am
Sunday	October		24	NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Friday	October		29	Trunk or Treat	5:30-7	pm
Sunday	October	31		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	November	7		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	November	14		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	November	21		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	November	28		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	December	5		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	December	12		Sunday School - Christmas Program Practice	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	December	12		Church Service - CHRISTMAS PROGRAM	10:30	
Sunday	December	19		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	December	26		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	January	2		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	January	9		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	January	16		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	January	23		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	January	30		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	February	6		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	February	13		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	February	20		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Saturday	February	26		COMMUNION CLASS & CHALICE DAY	9-11:30 am	
Sunday	February	27		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	March	6		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	March	13		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	March	20		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	March	27		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	April	3		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	April	10		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Thursday	April	14		MAUNDY THURSDAY - FIRST COMFIRMATION	7pm	
Friday	April	15		GOOD FRIDAY - FAMILY WORSHIP	10:00	
Sunday	April	17		NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
Sunday	April	24		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	May	1		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	May	8		Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	
Sunday	May	15		Last Day of Sunday School	9:15-10:15 am	